
Millersville Invite

Gessey Invite at Dallastown

Date: April 28, 2025 Location: Millersville U.

800 Meters 3200 Meters
3 Micah Brydon 1:58.86 10 Cadel Barber 9:53.29

#5 on Donegal Honor Roll #10 on Donegal Honor Roll

Date:  April 28, 2025 Location: Dallastown High School

4 x 100 Meters A 110 Meter Hurdles
4 Nikita Galkin 3 156-2 Hayden Bires

Davion Wagstaff 6 Evan Dounough 141-8 Colton Houck
Ayo Akinrinwoye
Devin Wagstaff 44.59

100 Meters 200 Meters 400 Meters
5 Devin Wagstaff 11.28 3 Nikita Galkin 22.86 Drew Horst 

Siji Akinrinwoye 11.42 8 Ayo Akinrinwoye 23.16 Isaiah Omisakin
Davion Wagstaff 11.92 Siji Akinrinwoye 23.92 Uri Alkinburgh

800 Meters 1600 Meters
2:16.59 5:33.23 Hayden Bires

Dominic Lim 2:21.32 Ryan Ford 5:44.71 Colton Houck
Aden Ho 2:25.29 Bobby Johns 5:56.53

Pole Vault 3200 Meters
Justin Wood 108-11 5 Colby Haines 10-6 8 Caiden Karpel

Long Jump Triple Jump
Ayden Martis 17-11 Ryan Daily
Ryan Daily 17-10

300 Meter Hurdles
Dom Santiago-Vega

Javelin
McCauley Cranmer

Discus

Chase Blankenmeyer

35-6.25



Colton Houck
Ayden Martis



17.65
17.57

56.46
57.40
57.70

10:31.58




